For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

N|Y NEW YORK MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

M '_ PO. Box 1090, Manhasset, New York 11030-8090
APRIL 2018 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY
County/School Name #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT County/School Name #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT
Albany - 1 Chaminade HS 21 16 9 16 17 12 91
Academy of the Holy Names 18 13 8 18 14 11 82 Freeport HS 21 13 8 12 16 70
¢ Guilderland HS 23 19 16 22 19 15 114 Friends Academy 21 17 16 20 16 90
Shaker HS 21 15 13 14 10 73 Great Neck North HS 23 17 14 19 13 21 107
The Albany Academies ¢ Great Neck South HS 26 25 23 27 25 29 155
Bronx - 2 HAFTR Academy
Bronx HS of Science 25 23 25 26 25 26 150 Hicksville High School 12 521 7 45
Fieldston School 21 20 20 21 21 103 Long Island Lutheran HS 20 17 8 17 20 14 96
Fordham Preparatory School 14 14 Lynbrook HS 17 14 11 12 15 69
¢ Horace Mann School 26 27 26 29 23 30 161 Malverne HS 18 13 81513 6 73
Riverdale Country School 21 21 42 North Shore Hebrew Academy 17 15 16 16 19 9 92
SAR High School 21 21 Oyster Bay HS
Broome - 3 Paul D. Schreiber HS 25 20 14 25 22 21 127
Binghamton High School 9 9 2 7 6 3 36 Plainview-Kennedy HS 18 16 15 20 12 16 97
Maine-Endwell Senior High 21 15 13 15 20 84 Portledge School 16 18 7 6 16 63
Union-Endicott HS Roslyn HS
Cayuga - 4 South Side HS 21 18 14 16 19 21 109
Weedsport High School 1713 31110 7 61 St. Dominic HS 2215 61012 5 70
Chemung - 4 St. Mary's HS 17 20 11 18 14 10 90
Notre Dame HS 20 19 9 19 9 76 Syosset HS
Chenango - 3 Wheatley School 24 21 14 23 18 14 114
Sherburne-Earlville MS/HS 18 14 11 1212 9 76 New York - 10
Clinton - 5 Avenues: The World School
AuSable Vo”ey HS Co||egiote School 21 13 16 20 20 18 108
¢ Peru High School 16 18 10 18 17 79 Columbia Grammar & Prep
Columbia - 6 Convent of Sacred Heart 20 15 12 15 20 11 93
Chatham HS 1 3 4 9 17 ¢ Dalton School 25 22 22 26 23 26 144
Delaware - 3 ijghf School 19 24 20 22 20 22 127
Sidney HS 16 12 91211 9 69 Ethical Culture School
Dutchess - 6 Friends Seminary 22 19 17 23 22 103
¢ Spackenkill HS 21 18 19 23 23 17 121 HS MSE@CCNY 24 18 18 24 21 105
Erie - 7 New Exploration into Science
Ambherst Central HS 20 15 11 17 16 12 91 Nightingale Bamford School 21 21
Buffalo Seminary 19 15 11 16 18 10 89 Ramaz Upper School 26 22 19 21 19 107
East Aurora HS 20 15 13 16 21 12 97 Regis HS 20 15 15 50
Holland Central School 1814 71515 7 76 Stuyvesant HS 30 26 21 26 103
¢ Nichols School 22 18 16 22 21 17 116 Trinity School 20 19 39
Springville-Griffith HS 18 11 12 16 17 10 84 United Nations International 24 25 22 21 21 23 136
St. Joseph's Collegiate Inst. 21 16 15 18 20 14 104 Yeshiva Univ. HS-Boys
Williamsville East HS 16 16 Onondaga - 4
Essex - 5 Solvay HS 12 7 19
Westport Central School 13 10 8 1216 9 68 Westhill HS
Fulton - 3 Oswego - 4
Broadalbin-Perth HS 1 7 1 5 6 1 31 Oswego HS 22 6 4 32
Jefferson - 4 Ofsego - 3
Carthage HS 20 15 6 14 11 11 77 Oneonta HS 11 9 412 5 5 46
Immaculate Heart CHS 1711 81212 8 68 Queens - 11
Watertown HS 1 2 4 17 Academy of American Studies
Kings - 8 Bayside HS 19 16 18 19 14 86
Al-Noor School 1710 51311 7 63 Christ the King Regional HS 22 25 16 19 20 102
Brooklyn Friends Upper School 16 16 Forest Hills High School 16 13 511 7 8 60
¢ Brooklyn Technical HS 25 21 21 28 26 24 145 ¢ Francis Lewis HS 28 25 26 28 25 27 159
James Madison HS 1515 6 10 14 9 69 John Bowne HS 20 19 16 21 15 91
Magen David Yeshivah HS 3 3 Newtown HS 19 17 13 49
New Utrecht HS 12 16 12 40 St. John's Preparatory School 15 15
Packer Collegiate Institute 16 713 36 The Renaissance Charter Sch 1713 71512 7 71
Poly Prep CDS 22 20 15 21 23 16 117 ® The Windsor School 30 30 25 22 27 25 159
Shulamith School for Girls William Cullen Bryant HS
St. Ann's School 20 26 46 Rensselaer - 12
YDE School 20 15 8 17 16 11 87 ¢ Columbia HS 23 22 21 24 24 24 138
Madison - 3 Emma Willard School 22 23 16 22 20 14 117
# Chittenango HS 20 15 9 13 20 15 92 Richmond - 13
Nassau - 9 Monsignor Farrell HS 14 14 91115 8 71
Baldwin Sr HS 1511 31010 5 54 Port Richmond HS 1715 71113 8 71

Legend: % =1% in league, += 2" in league, #=1% in region



4 Staten Island Technical HS
Susan E. Wagner HS
Rockland - 14
Albertus Magnus HS
¢ Clarkstown HS North
North Rockland HS
Nyack HS
Pearl River HS
Tappan Zee HS
Saratoga - 12
Saratoga Springs Sr. HS
Shenendehowa HS
Schenectady - 12
Niskayuna HS
Suffolk - 15
Bayport-Blue Point HS
Brentwood HS
Centereach HS
Commack HS
¢ Half Hollow Hills HS East
Half Hollow Hills HS WEST
Harborfields HS
Longwood High School
Mattituck HS
P.J. Gelinas JHS
Pierson HS
Shoreham-Wading River HS
Walt Whitman HS
Ward Melville HS

Riley B, Commack HS

Andrew C, Horace Mann School
Michael C, Horace Mann School
Dominic C, Brooklyn Technical HS
Isaac C, Brooklyn Technical HS
Alan C, Scarsdale HS

Joshua D, Horace Mann School
Eric D, Ithaca HS

Bill G, Guilderland HS

Yoel H, Great Neck North HS
Kevin H, Half Hollow Hills HS East
Jake 1, Dalton School

Jeffrey L, Ithaca HS

Yuhan L, Great Neck South HS
Vivek M, Ithaca HS

Bjorn P, Horace Greeley HS

*  Zilun Q - The Windsor School

4+ Joe R - West Babylon HS

4+ Grant Y- Ward Melville HS
Riley B - Commack HS
Matthew L - Horace Mann School
David K - Great Neck South HS
Qikun Z - The Windsor School

Rinni B - Half Hollow Hills HS East

Woufan H - The Windsor School
Brandon Z - Wheatley School
Chase F - Edgemont HS

22

21
20
20
18
19

18
23

21

17
19
19
24
29
19
23
17
20
24

16
19
25

17

16
10
15
15
20

13
17

15

11
15
13
24
19

19
15
12
20

15
13
23

20

12

10

14

10
17

5
10
10
19
21

15

7
11
16

9
10
19

21

20

16
17
20

19
21

14
17
15
24
25

20

9
11
23

15
20
26

22

17
14
16
13
18

17
15

9
19
16
22
23

22

4
11
22

13
19
21

18

17

11

11

10

1
16
15
23
24

16

9
16

1
6
22

120

103
44
88
78

102

77
103

36

57
96
88
136
141
19
115
52
74
121

69
87
136

West Babylon HS
Westhampton Beach HS
Tompkins - 4
¢ lthaca HS
Warren - 5
Lake George Jr-Sr HS
Washington - 5
Fort Edward HS
Granville Jr/Sr HS
Westchester - 16
Blind Brook HS
Bronxville HS
Byram Hills HS
Dobbs Ferry HS
Edgemont HS
EF International Academy
Fox Lane HS
Harrison HS
Hastings on Hudson HS
Horace Greeley HS
John Jay HS
Masters School
Nellie A. Thronton HS
North Salem HS/MS
Rye Country Day School
¢ Scarsdale HS
Westlake HS
White Plains HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Juliana P, West Babylon HS

Zilun Q, The Windsor School

Joe R, West Babylon HS

Aman S, Horace Mann School
Xinyu S, Francis Lewis HS
Ashrafur S, Bronx HS of Science
Ben S, Horace Mann School
Justin T, Ithaca HS

Peter W/, South Side HS
Anthony X, Great Neck South HS
William Y, Great Neck South HS
Grant Y, Ward Melville HS
Anthony Z, Great Neck South HS
Steven Z, Francis Lewis HS
Brandon Z, Wheatley School

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Sora K - United Nations International School

Yuhan L - Great Neck South HS
Anthony Z - Great Neck South HS
Yoel H - Great Neck North HS
Sam K - Columbia HS

Qilong Z - The Windsor School
Bill G - Guilderland HS

Deyuan L - Scarsdale HS

Robin X - P.J. Gelinas JHS
Richard X - Scarsdale HS

Legend: % =1% in league, += 2" in league, #=1% in region
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Aryan K - United Nations International School
Isha P - Horace Greeley HS

Maya T - Dwight School

Jill'Y - Edgemont HS

Young Chang Z - Francis Lewis HS
Ray C - Half Hollow Hills HS East
Jung Hoon C - Bronx HS of Science
Eric D - Ithaca HS

James G - Guilderland HS

Weiting H - Great Neck South HS
Alexander L - P.J. Gelinas JHS
Jacob L - Dwight School

Warunya M - Emma Willard School
Henry N - The Windsor School
Juliana P - West Babylon HS

Song W - The Windsor School
Jacky X - Harborfields HS

Eric D - West Babylon HS

Daniel L - Commack HS

Ryan L - Half Hollow Hills HS East
Justin T - Ithaca HS

25
14

23

16
15

20

16
26
22

20

25
22
20
15
20
22
28
20
20

27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25

26

21

11

14

16

26

16

18

22
16

17
26

15

19

16

22

24

9 12

12
22

12

16

14

15
13
21

20

14
25
22

17

24

21

15

17

12

27

13

22

21

12

19

14

26

21

18

17

14

14

27

11

21

29

10

10

19

12

14
19

25

135
19

134

70
44

90

80
144
81

97

118
106
35
15
84
64
154
20
77



Allen B - Staten Island Technical HS 27 Anthony X - Great Neck South HS 25
Alan C - Scarsdale HS 27 Kathryn Z - Ward Melville HS 25

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

*  Horace Mann School 161 Horace Greeley HS 118
4+ Francis Lewis HS 159 Emma Willard School 117
4+ The Windsor School 159 Poly Prep CDS 117
Great Neck South HS 155 Nichols School 116
Scarsdale HS 154 Harborfields HS 115
Bronx HS of Science 150 Guilderland HS 114
Brooklyn Technical HS 145 Wheatley School 114
Dalton School 144 South Side HS 109
Edgemont HS 144 Collegiate School 108
Half Hollow Hills HS East 141 Great Neck North HS 107
Columbia HS 138 Ramaz Upper School 107
Commack HS 136 John Jay HS 106
United Nations International School 136 HS MSE@CCNY 105
Ward Melville HS 136 St. Joseph's Collegiate Inst. 104
West Babylon HS 135 Clarkstown HS North 103
Ithaca HS 134 Fieldston School 103
Dwight School 127 Friends Seminary 103
Paul D. Schreiber HS 127 Shenendehowa HS 103
P.J. Gelinas JHS 121 Stuyvesant HS 103
Spackenkill HS 121 Christ the King Regional HS 102
Staten Island Technical HS 120 Tappan Zee HS 102

Legend: % =1% in league, += 2" in league, #=1% in region



